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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Morris115
Cypress Academy

11.800 12.500 11.40012.400 11.00012.000 71.100
6T 2 1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Oscar Gutierrez129
Iron Cross

12.100 12.700 11.60011.900 10.7009.800 68.800
2 1 9T 1T 9 5 2 

2 

Seth Statham113
Alamo

10.000 11.300 10.40012.300 12.00011.500 67.500
11 5 2T 13 2 1 3T

3T

Joshua Sylliaasen128
Star Center

11.600 11.700 11.60011.900 11.3009.400 67.500
8 4 10T 2T 10 2T 4T

4T

Matthew Trevino114
Alamo

10.400 11.900 10.60012.300 10.50011.000 66.700
10 3 3T 11T 4 7 5 

5 

Ahren Peters124
Lone Star

12.000 8.200 11.50012.100 10.60010.500 64.900
3 10 6 4 5T 6 6 

6 

Samuel Statham123
Alamo

9.600 10.900 11.00012.000 10.00011.200 64.700
13 6 7T 7 3 9 7 

7 

Ty Wamsley100
Acrotex Cedar Park

11.900 9.500 11.20011.400 10.10010.500 64.600
4T 7T 11T 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Joel Dantzler126
Gymn Sport Ctr

11.800 9.500 10.70011.400 9.20010.100 62.700
7T 8T 12T 10 8 11 9 

9 

Aaron Hardy122
Pearland

9.800 7.400 10.90012.200 9.50010.500 60.300
12 12 4T 8 7T 10 10 

10 

Roshan Desai101
Acrotex Cedar Park

11.900 8.100 10.60012.200 8.5008.600 59.900
5T 11 5T 12T 13 12 11 

11 

Pierce Benner125
Lone Star

11.500 8.700 10.80011.400 7.0009.300 58.700
9 9 13T 9 11 13 12 

12 

Trevor Clark127
Star Center

12.600 0.000 11.60012.000 11.3009.100 56.600
1 13 8T 3T 12 3T 13 

13 
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